Industrial
24mm Diameter
1/2 Watt, Composition
Rotary Potentiometer
Series 450
Electrical and Mechanical Specifications
Resistance Range
100 ohms through 10 Megohms, linear

U – FORMED TO FRONT
V – FORMED TO REAR
Ordering Information
T        2       20        R 103  B 1
RESIST TOL
A – ±10%
B – ±20%
SHAFT TRIM
R – ROUND
F – FLATTED
K – KNURLED & SLOTTED
S – SLOTTED
TAPER
1 – LINEAR
2 – 10% AUD
3 – 10% CCW
AUD
SPECIALS
1 – LEFT SIDE LUG
4 – RIGHT SIDE LUG
*5– NO LOCATING LUG
RESISTANCE CODE
EXAMPLES
CODE RESISTANCE
501 500
102 1K
252 2.5K
502 5K
103 10K
253 25K
104 100K
SWITCH ACTUATION CTS TYPE
C – SPST ROTARY TGC
D – DPST ROTARY 027
E – SPDT ROTARY 028
F – SPST PULL-PUSH FRK
G – SPST PUSH-PUSH 040
H – SPDT PUSH-PUSH 041
450
*6– BOTH SIDE LUGS Y – PC (HIGH STANDOFF)
B – SPST ROTARY 050
M – .250" (6.35mm)
M2 – .625" (15.9mm)
M3 – .750" (19.1mm)
*M4 – .875" (22.2mm)
*M5– 1.000" (25.4mm)
METAL SHAFT
MOLDED SHAFT
A – NONE
*M1 – .500" (12.7mm)
Notes:
*Above molded shafts for pot.
only or pot. with rotary switch.
9 - 9
CTS Electrocomponents www.ctscorp.com
1 A
J – SPST FR-GCROTARY
02/05/14© 2014 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change.
THREAD: 3/8-32 NEF
LENGTH INCREMENT: 1/8”
DIE-CAST BUSHING MOUNT
THREAD: 3/8-32 NEF
MOLDED BUSHING MOUNT
THREAD: 3/8-32 NEF
TWIST TAB MOUNT
DIAMETER: 1/4”
Please consult factory for other mounting options or common features not listed.
* Not available for die-cast and molded
bushing mount
*M1 molded shaft is only
available with knurled&slotted
shaft trim.